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These bearings create a wedge of water between the surface of.
the carbon and the stainless steel pivot shoes due to 
hydrodynamic forces. These bearings are “heavy duty” and will 
give years of. service with negligible wear.

The function of the oil seal is to stop whatever fluid is inside 
from leaking out the clearance between the shaft and housing. 

The seal may also be used to prevent outside materials, such as 
dirt, from moving in through the clearance.

which have channels in it's structure that makes it possible to 
get lubricated by water easily, provides precise bearing of rotor 

shaft at up and down.

Mechanical seals are devices that are used to provide a seal at 
the point of entry or exit of a rotating shaft. Typically it is used 
to prevent the leakage of one high pressure fluid into a lower 
pressure fluid.

In electric motors, the magnet is used to generate rotation
using electrical current passing through loops of wire.
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When the diaphragm flexes, the pressure inside the pump 
lowers, which draws in fluid. Depending on your water pump, 

the diaphragm might use different methods to flex.

Guard helps to prevent the sand inside the water of the well entering in
mechanical seal and through mechanical seal to inside of the motor.
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4" OIL FILLED MOTOR
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4" OIL FILLED MOTOR
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4" OIL FILLED MOTOR
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4" OIL FILLED MOTOR
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4" ENCAPSULATED RESIN FILLED MOTORS
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4" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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4" ENCAPSULATED RESIN FILLED MOTORS
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4" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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4" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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4 AMC 4 AMS

4" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS



SAND�SLINGER�

SAND�COVER

OIL�SEAL

ADAPTOR

FLANGE

BEARING�BUSH

WINDING�WIRE

ROTOR

STATOR

LOWER�HOUSING

STUD

THRUST�BEARING�WITH

LOOSE�SEGMEMT

MOTOR�BASE

FASTENERS

DIAPHRAGM

MOTOR�BASE�PLATE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NITRILE�RUBBER

SS�304

NITRILE�RUBBER

SS�304

MILD�STEEL

BRONZE�LTB-4

PVC+BOPP+COPPER

STAMPING-CRNO�M47

SHAFT-�SS

STAMPING-CRNO�M47

PIPE-�SS�304

SS�304

SS�304

CARBON�+�SS

SS�304

SS�304

NITRILE�RUBBER

SS�410
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A6CA6S A6CF

6 AMC 6 AMS 6 AMT

6" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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6" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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6" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS



S SS�304�‘T’�SS�316�

460

20

642

657

677

727

762

807

857

877

932

987

1057

1132

1237

1312

46

47

50

55

60

65

70

73

80

89

95

117

127

138

6ACF / 6ASF6 AMC / 6 AMS

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC

6 AMC
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6 AMC
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6" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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8 AMC 8 AMS 8 AMT

8" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS



A8S

SAND�SLINGER�

SAND�COVER

OIL�SEAL

ADAPTOR

BEARING�BUSH

UPPER�HOUSING

STATOR

ROTOR

LOWER�HOUSING

T-BOLT

THRUST�BEARING

MOTOR�BASE

DIAPHRAGM

MOTOR�BASE�PLATE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
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A8C A8CF

8" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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8" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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Mounting 8"�NEMA 8"�NEMA

55

63

75

93

110

75

85

100

125

150

106

122

149

168

198

349

369

476

524

560

83

84

84

84

85

0.82

0.83

0.84

0.85

0.85

60000

60000

60000

60000

60000

25

25

25

25

35

4

4

4

4

4

1545

1615

1685

1815

1931

258

300

316

337

388

A9C

A9C

A9C

A9C

A9C

A9C�-�S75T�

A9C�-�S100T

A9C�-�S125T

A9C�-�S150T

55

75

93

110

75

100

125

150

112

155

188

225

355

482

545

588

83

84

84

85

0.83

0.84

0.84

0.85

60000

60000

60000

60000

25

25

25

35

4

4

4

4

1545

1685

1815

1931

258

316

337

388

9 AMC

9" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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10 AMC 10 AMS 10 AMT

10" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10 AMC

10" WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
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6"- 10" EXPLODED VIEW SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR 
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Max.�Outer�Diameter 3.74"�(95�mm)

Power�Range 3Ph 1�HP�to�10�HP

Nominal�Speed 3300�RPM�&�4500�RPM

Voltage�Range 3Ph 110V�to�450V,�60�Hz,�A.C�Supply

Class�of�Insulation F

Degree�of�protection

Direction�of�rotation

Type�of�duty

Minimum�cooling�flow

Max.�Liquid�temp.

Starts�per�hour

Method�of�starting

Cable�lead�out�type

IP�58

Anti-Clock�wise

S1�(continues)

0.15�m/sec

92�F�/�120�F�(33�C�/�50�C)

20�Times

1�HP�to�10�HP�(VFD)

3�Core�Flat�Cable

4�

Motor
Rated

Power�-�P2

(kW)

Motor
Rated

Power�-�P2

(HP)

Motor
input

Power�-�P1

(W)

Motor
Nominal
Voltsge

Max.�PV
Panel�Power
Voltage�-�Vmp

Current�at
Vmp�-�Imp

(A)

Full�Load
Efflciency

(%)

Full
Load
Power
Factor

Height
(mm)

Net
Weight
(kg)

Model

PM4-07T

PM4-07T

PM4-15T

PM4-22T

PM4-37T

PM4-55T

PM4-75T

0.75

0.75

1.5

2.2

3.7

5.5

7.5

1

1

2

3

5

7.5

10

1200

1200

1800

3000

4800

6750

9000

80

110

160

230

380

280

380

111

148

222

370

555

407

555

9

10

9

10

10

18

18

79

79

81

85

85

87

87

0.83

0.83

0.83

0.82

0.82

0.84

0.84

390

390

410

440

490

540

600

12

12

12.5

15

18

20

24

Motor
Rated

Power�-�P2

(kW)

Motor
Rated

Power�-�P2

(HP)

Motor
input

Power�-�P1

(W)

Motor
Nominal
Voltsge

Max.�PV
Panel�Power
Voltage�-�Vmp

Current�at
Vmp�-�Imp

(A)

Full�Load
Efflciency

(%)

Full
Load
Power
Factor

Height
(mm)

Net
Weight
(kg)

Model

PM6-110T

PM6-150T

11

15

15

20

14400

18000

380

380

555

555

27

36

90

90

0.85

0.86

769

841

57

65

PMSM SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR 
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CABLE SELECTION CHART 



ARWA PUPMS
Ahmedabad, Gujarat - India
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